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NO
260
259
219
210
279
203
273
201
207
214
223
250
257
261
296
297
211
254
236
220
229
291
298
215
224
228
284
231
232
249
265
225

Senior

Pilotes (Senior) / Matériel

Leveque Enzo
Candas Caroline
Prouteau Camille
Leroux Romain
Verreaux Pierre Andrea
Guerard Martin
Bouvier Yann
Caillault Joan
Barbarin Guillaume
Pierrat Clément
Moreau Nicolas
Belhaire Kilian
Hiebel Clément
Maurice Louis
Bonnet Mathys
Marion Aurélien
Garcin Alexis
Bonnetto Romain
Raffy Hugo
Davasse Paul

Ricci Thomas
Zancanaro Alexandre
Lerminier Hugo
Somma Anthony
Gazeau Cesar
Trichard Hugo
Letailleur Thomas
Joulie Enzo

Vidal Tom
Martinet Thibault
Rebeyrolle Valentin
Millet Anthony

Kosmic
Tony Kart
KR

Tony Kart
Sodi

Sodi
Kosmic
Tony Kart
Kosmic
Tony Kart
Redspeed
KR

Tony Kart
Kosmic
Exprit
Sodi

Sodi
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
KR
Exprit

Exprit

FA Kart
Praga
Exprit
KR

Tony Kart
FA Kart
Kosmic
FA Kart

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

S1

20

25

16

11

13

10

S2

25

16

20

10

11

13

S3

16

25

20

13
11

10

Vall Val2 Vval3 Varl Var2 Var3

11
8

20

25

10

13
16

20

25
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13

16
10

16

25

20

10

13

11

20
7
25

16

10
13

11

25
13
0

20

16

10

11

25
20
0

11

13
16

10

Al
20
25
11

16
10

13

A2
25
13
20
16

11

10

A3
25
10

20

13

16

11

Total
140
135
120
100

72
71
70
56
56
54
51
49
46
42
39
38
36
35
33
32
31
27
24
23
22
19
19
18
18
18
16
15



33
34
34
36
36
38
38
38
41
42
42
44
44
44
44
48
49
49
51
51
51
54
54
54
54
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58

256
204
253
274
277
226
251
258
209
227
282
213
237
285
290
248
238
270
240
244
276
208
222
268
295
205
206
216
217
218
221
230
234
235

Ville Nicolas
Fernandez Louan
Paignat Robin
Salomone Mattéo
Droux Damyen
Piel Come

Geley Maxime
Thomassin Bryan
Cleret Luna
Quirin Lucas
Sinquin Louis
Condor Stéfan
Romiguiere Alexis
Cochet Mathéo
Garcia Sylver
SantamariaThomas
Cirelli Tania
Bezard Thomas
Jean Maxime

Got Emeric
Bidault Enzo
Gilloz Valentin
Incandela Baptiste
Fel-Astorg Mattéo
Reboul Tom
Barbier Tom
Claude Léonie
Buxeraud Antoine
Lopez Alexandre
Bac Hugo
Incandela Thomas
Berto Loic

Astruc Alessandro
Alauzet Adrien

FA Kart
Exprit
Kosmic
Compkart
Sodi
Kosmic
DR
Tecno

KR

Tony Kart
Compkart
Tony Kart
Redspeed
Praga
Kosmic
Energy
Exprit
N.C.
CRG

KR
Redspeed
Tecno
N.C.
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
Kosmic
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
Exprit
Tony Kart
OTK
Formula K
Kosmic
Redspeed

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
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58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58

239
241
242
243
245
246
247
252
255
262
264
266
267
271
272
278
281
283
286
287
288
289
292
293
294
299

Heiss Maxime
Mongeard Léa
Rongier Valentin
Berland Mathis
Bapst Benjamin
Barbier Mathieu

Caillaut-Gabillat Sophie

Goubet Kilian
Bolliet Malo
Orlando Tom
Bocquet Romuald
Aguillon Valentin
Blasic Arthur
Cannard Cloe
Potain Axel
Radojewki Matéo
Vukmirovic Anthony
Dubois Lucas
Mouzon Antoine
Marie Astrid
Hornegg Johanna
Dos Santos Mattéo
Rey Aurélien
Riffard Félix

Ruel Ludivine

Hodier Alexandre

Exprit
Tony Kart
Kosmic
Tony Kart
Kosmic
Tecno
Tony Kart
Exprit
Formula K
Kosmic
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
Tecno
Tony Kart
Kosmic
Compkart
Compkart
Haase
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
Praga
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
Alpha
Sodi

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
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